

SRI G.V.G. VISALAKSHI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Autonomous & Affiliated to Bharathiar University Accredited at A⁺ Grade by NAAC Udumalpet – 642128, Tamil Nadu.



www.gvgvc.ac.in; principal@gvgvc.ac.in, Ph.04252-223019;Fax:04252-2233111

Department of History



Faculty Development Programme on

Development and Establishment of Museum

Date: 04.01.2022

PROGRAMME

Inaugural Session : 11.30 am - 12.30 p.m.

Welcome Address : Dr. V.K. Saraswathi

Head and Associate Professor in History

Resource Person : Dr. G.Sasikala

State Co —Ordinator State Manuscript Mission

State Department of Archaeology Egmore Chennai - 600008

Vote of Thanks : Dr. S.Shenbagavalli

Assistant Professor in History

Photos









Report

	-
SRI GUG VISALAKSHI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, UDUM	料
SRI GVG VISALAKSHI COLLEGIC	
Faculty Development Programme on MUSEUM"	
Faculty Development Programme on "DEVELOPMENT AND ESTABLISHMENT OF MUSEUM" Date: 04/01/2022	
Resource Person:	
Dr. Gr. Sasikala	
State Co-ordinator	
State Manuscript Mission	
State Department Of Archaeology	
Egmore, Chennai - 600 008	11
9944 035740 / maduraig 505 i Kala @ 9ma	
1 la la collin	Qu P
The FDP was designed to orient on section	Jac.
The FDP was designed to orient on setting of Musseum and Preservation of Heritage Ass	
The meeting commenced at 11.30 am with well note by 20. V. R. saraswathi, Head of the deports	A
note by 20. V. R. Saraswath, Head of the deforth	COLO.
The Rosource Person gave guidelines re	Ins
ding the establishment of museums in the	-
institution. The Speaker detailed on the	. 4
collection, Preservation and digitization	0+
palam-leaf manuscript. The members of	mas
Udemalai varalaru Aaivu mayam Tidumale Historical Rossourch centre I were also	ex
Historical Research centre I were also	Prese
Dr. S. Sherbagavalli, Proposed the vote of the	wks.
& Sarasunto	
11 A . I Debent prost	
Cham 11/22	
V.K. SIVOICED DY. GY SASIKAL	Tr
[V.K. Sivakumar] T Rajiswanin (1)	
V.K. Sivakumai) T Rajiswanino	
appropriate the second	
(V. Vyayalakshmi) SRIGVGVISALAKSHI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)	
VENKATESA MILLS POST,	
UDUMALPET - 642 128	120